	
	
	Приложение к письму
исполняющего обязанности 
Главы Администрации
Старобельского района
Луганской Народной Республики
от _____________№________________





ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ
пчеловодческих хозяйств по состоянию на  23 мая 2023 года
	№
п/п
	ФИО
собственника
	Статус
пчело
вода
ИП, КФХ
	ИНН
(если статус
ИП, КФХ)
	Адрес
	Координаты 
при 
возможности
	Сведенья о вет.
паспорте
	Кол-во
зарегист
рирован
ных
пчело
семей
	Контактные
данные

	
	
	
	
	Субъект
	Район
	Населен
ный пункт
	Адрес местона
хождения
пасеки
	Широта
	Долгота
	№ вет.
пас
порта
	Дата
выдачи
	
	Телефон
	e-mail
при
наличии

	1
	Проскура
Алексей Иванович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с.Курячевка
	ул. 
Октябрьская,
20
	
	
	1
	27.07.2022
	10
	79595221048
	

	2
	Глущенко
Светлана
Анатольевна
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Веселое
	ул. 8 марта,
5а
	
	
	2
	19.08.2022
	7
	79592244172
	

	3
	Дубовой 
Андрей
Николаевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Луговая, 62
	
	
	3
	21.11.2022
	120
	79595191915
	

	4
	Чеботарев
Сергей
Григорьевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Пушкина,
39
	
	
	4
	21.11.2022
	90
	79595336561
	

	5
	Пугач
Дмитрий
Александрович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Мичурина, 55
	
	
	5
	14.04.2023
	90
	79595241681
	

	6
	Шейко
Сергей
Александро
вич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Чкалова, 111
	
	
	6
	14.04.2023
	28
	79595173439
	

	7
	Гребенюк
Артем
Васильевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Проезжее
	ул. Колхозная, 33
	
	
	7
	14.04.2023
	150
	79595241979
	

	8
	Путылев
Павел
Николаевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Петровское
	ул. Степная, 31
	
	
	8
	14.04.2023
	60
	79592241386
	

	9
	Глазун
Александр
Сергеевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Новоборо
вое
	ул. Пушкина,
128
	
	
	10
	19.04.2023
	100
	79595212129
	

	10
	Рыбянцев
Николай
Михайлович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Тарабаны
	ул. Садовая, 5
	
	
	9
	20.04.2023
	8
	79595245867
	

	11
	Сотников
Александр
Владимиро
вич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Мичурина, 57
	
	
	11
	24.04.2023
	100
	79595340876
	

	12
	Григоренко
Петр
Петрович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Раздольное
	ул. 30 лет Октября, 14
	
	
	12
	25.04.2023
	60
	79595226858
	

	13
	Мельниченко
Елена
Александровна
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Нижне
покровка
	ул. Полевая, 12
	
	
	13
	04.05.2023
	60
	79595383206
	

	14
	Вербицкий
Василий
Иванович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Мичурина, 88/1
	
	
	14
	04.05.2023
	47
	79595334050
	

	15
	Дубовой
Сергей
Константинович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Подгоровка
	ул. Луговая, 27 а
	
	
	15
	04.05.2023
	50
	79595172331
	

	16
	Ковальчук
Виктор
Степанович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Тарабаны
	ул. Октябрьская,3
	
	
	16
	23.05.2023
	30
	79595288636
	

	17
	Пронька
Николай
Васильевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Чмыровка
	ул. Комсомольская, 9
	
	
	17
	01.06.2023
	10
	79590207944
	

	18
	Бурьян
Любовь
Павловна
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Лиман
	ул. Дыбко, 205
	
	
	18
	02.06.2023
	60
	79595363838
	

	19
	Решетняк
Сергей
Сергеевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Курячевка
	ул. Маяковского. 58
	
	
	19
	06.06.2023
	30
	79595151294
	

	20
	Мартынюк
Елена
Григорьевна
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Бутковка
	ул. Трудовая, 45А
	
	
	20
	06.06.2023
	20
	79595223776
	

	21
	Черкасов
Евгений
Викторович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Каменка
	ул. 1 мая, 10
	
	
	21
	06.06.2023
	50
	79592322084
	

	22
	Черкасов
Виктор
Григорьевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Каменка
	ул. 1 мая, 10
	
	
	22
	06.06.2023
	50
	79592305837
	

	23
	Шаламаенко
Юрий
Владимирович
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Половинкино
	ул. Ленина, 5
	
	
	23
	14.06.2023
	30
	79595264096
	

	24
	Сергиенко
Федор
Анатольевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	Старобельский
	с. Песчаное
	ул. Кирова, 44
	
	
	24
	14.06.2023
	10
	79595188637
	

	25
	Козаков
Михаил
Григорьевич
	ЛПХ
	
	ЛНР
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Старобельский
	с. Половинкино
	ул. Быковского, 2А
	
	
	25
	26.06.2023
	30
	79595257263
	



